Slovensky pohér plaveckych nédeji E

SpiSska Nové Ves, 21.10.2023

MINISTERSTVO

SKOLSTVA, VEDY,
VYSKUMU A SPORTU ? TqyF
SLOVENSKE) REPUBLIKY GOOD IDEA

SWIMMING &

SLOVAKIA

disciplina22
21.10.2023

Ziacky, 50m motylik

Z8 - 8 rotné
Startovna listina
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MANCIKOVA, lvana
SCHWARCOVA, Lenka
HOLUBOVA, Olivia
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RAMPASEKOVA, Patricia
GILIANOVA, Simona
PYTLIKOVA, Margaréta
BARILOVA, Tamara
KOSTOLANI, Zara
PAVLIKOVA, Johana Jana
VRABELOVA , Gréta
BUVALOVA, Elizabeth
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1 GRAJCIAROVA, Zuzana
2 MIHALIKOVA, Mia
NT 3 BAYEROVA, Terezka
NT 4 HUSKOVA, Dorota
NT 5 MARCEKOVA, Agéta
6 KOUASSI, Zoe Kristina
7 MIKULKOVA, Ema
8
1:05.89
1:00.53
56.39
49.34
49.98
58.34
1:01.69
1:09.84

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

PKMA NT
PKMA NT
PKMA NT
PKMA 1:25.72
PKMA NT
SKPKE NT
AQSE NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960
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